
Data available in PeopleWA:

Data available in PeopleWA   |   December 2024 

Child protection

Client Demographics   from 1971
Notifications    from 1977
Investigation Concerns   from 1977  
Protection Orders    from 1971
Periods of Care    from 1976

Disability

Clients     from 2002
Services     from 2002

Public housing

Habitat: 
Customers     from 2014
Tenancies    from 2014
Households     from 2014
Incomes    from 2014
Warnings                 from 2014
Applications                 from 201 4

Caretaker (Archival data):    
Customers & Applicants       from 1986 - 2014 
Household & Tenancy          from 1986 - 2014
Household Income       from 1989 - 2014
Warnings                 from 2004

Justice

Criminal Case Lodgements   from 1990
Criminal Charge Finalisations  from 1994 
Criminal Case Finalisations   from 1995
People in Custody    from 1979
Adult Community Corrections  from 1989
Community Youth Justice Services  from 1993

Education

Attendance    from 1999
Enrolments    from 2001
NAPLAN     from 2008
Suspensions    from 2008

Policing

Custodial Events    from 2004
Move On Notices    from 2005
Offences	    from 2007
Prosecutions    from 2000 

Health and mental health

Emergency Department   from 2002
Hospital Morbidity    from 1970
Midwives	Notifications   from 1980
WA Cancer Registry   from 1982
WA	Notifiable	Infectious	Diseases	Database from 1980
WA Register of Developmental Anomalies:  
Birth Defects    from 1980
WA Register of Developmental Anomalies:  
Cerebral Palsy    from 1980

PeopleWA (wa.gov.au/peoplewa)

Child protection

Education

Health and 
mental health

 
Life events

Policing

Disability

Public housing

Justice

Life events*
 
Birth Registrations    from 1841
Death Registrations   from 1867

*Registry of Births Deaths & Marriages (RBDM)

https://www.wa.gov.au/organisation/department-of-the-premier-and-cabinet/office-of-digital-government/peoplewa


Dataset and time coverage details

Source Dataset
Pre 1970 1970 1980 1990 2000 2010 2020 2025

Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities

Client Demographics 
Notification
Investigation Concerns 
Protection Orders 
Periods of Care

1971
1977
1977

1976
1971

Child protection

Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities

Clients 
Services

2002
2002

Disability

2001
Dept. of Education
Dept. of Education
Dept. of Education
Dept. of Education

Attendance 
Enrolments
NAPLAN 
Suspensions 

1999

2008
2008

Education

Dept. of Health
Dept. of Health
Dept. of Health
Dept. of Health
Dept. of Health
Dept. of Health
Dept. of Health

Emergency Department 
Hospital Morbidity
Midwives	Notifications	
WA Cancer Registry  
WA	Notifiable	Infectious	Diseases	Database
WA Register of Developmental Anomalies: Birth Defects 
WA Register of Developmental Anomalies: Cerebral Palsy

1970

1885
1985
1938

1980

1990

2002

Health and 
mental health

2014

Dept. of Justice
Dept. of Justice
Dept. of Justice
Dept. of Justice
Dept. of Justice
Dept. of Justice

Criminal Case Lodgements
Criminal Charge Finalisations
Criminal Case Finalisations 
People in Custody
Adult Community Corrections
Community Youth Justice Services

1979
1995

1989
1993

1990
1994

Justice

2007

Police
Police
Police
Police

Custodial Events 
Move On Notices
Offences	
Prosecutions

2005
2004

2000

Policing

RBDM
RBDM

Birth Registrations
Death Registrations

1841
1867

Life events

Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities 
Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities
Dept. of Communities

Habitat: Customers  
Habitat: Tenancies
Habitat: Households
Habitat: Incomes
Habitat: Warnings
Habitat: Applications
Caretaker (Archival data): Customers & Applicants 
Caretaker (Archival data): Households & Tenancy
Caretaker (Archival data): Household Income
Caretaker (Archival data): Warnings

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014Public housing

2014
2014
2014

1986

1986
1989

20141986


