



Data available in PeopleWA | December 2024

Data available in PeopleWA:



Education













Policing	
Custodial Events	from 2004
Move On Notices	from 2005
Offences	from 2007
Prosecutions	from 2000

Child protection

Client Demographics	from 1971
Notifications	from 1977
Investigation Concerns	from 1977
Protection Orders	from 1971
Periods of Care	from 1976

Education

Attendance	from 1999
Enrolments	from 2001
NAPLAN	from 2008
Suspensions	from 2008

Health and mental health

Emergency Department	from 2002
Hospital Morbidity	from 1970
Midwives Notifications	from 1980
WA Cancer Registry	from 1982
WA Notifiable Infectious Diseases Database	from 1980
WA Register of Developmental Anomalies: Birth Defects	from 1980
WA Register of Developmental Anomalies: Cerebral Palsy	from 1980

Life events* Birth Registrations from 1841 Death Registrations from 1867

Disability

Clients	from 2002
Services	from 2002

Public housing

. abiic iio abiiig	
Habitat:	
Customers	from 2014
Tenancies	from 2014
Households	from 2014
Incomes	from 2014
Warnings	from 2014
Applications	from 201 ²
Caretaker (Archival data):	
Customers & Applicants	from 1986 - 2014
Household & Tenancy	from 1986 - 2014
Household Income	from 1989 - 2014
Warnings	from 2004

Justice

Criminal Constants	(1000
Criminal Case Lodgements	from 1990
Criminal Charge Finalisations	from 1994
Criminal Case Finalisations	from 1995
People in Custody	from 1979
Adult Community Corrections	from 1989
Community Youth Justice Services	from 1993





Dataset and time coverage details

